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naam

Paul Van Hiel
Christophe Meersman
Roland Boussemaere

Wouter Hellinckx
Hilde De Bondt
Nico Schelsstraete
Joel Andrianantoandro

Vincent Ambuhl
Jean-Jacques Fobe

Kristine Corbeel
Deborah Lyneel

Hesters Annemarie

jaar

71970
1977
1946
1987
71976
1968
71967
1968
7966
1972
1967
1946

club

Deva Marathonteam

AC Opwijk
JC Aalter
Vadiko

Run by steps

Pastaop Challenge

woonplaats

Zetrud-Lumay
Asse
Knokke-Heist
Merchtem
Opwijk
Maldegem
Boves
Bruxelles
Kraainem
Asse
Zétrud-Lumay

Heist aan Zee

(4"%

TS TS XXXIXXX<XXDX

Tiid  U:M:S

04:28:57
04:33:22
04:37:40
04:45:58
04:55:01
05:70:28
05:44:33
02:719:30

03:07:35
03:27:53

02:14:27
02:74:28

km

42,2
42,2
42,2
42,2
42,2
42,2
42,2
21,2
21,2
21,2
10,7
10,7



